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These CRs were agreed in SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#101 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs
	USIM
	ME/UE
	RAN
	CN
	Other comments

	23.032
	0025
	0
	Rel-18
	Remove Editor's Note on feasiblity of the Relative Velocity with Uncertainty shape
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309281
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	Ranging_SL
	8.4a
	
	
	X
	
	X
	

	23.273
	0426
	2
	Rel-18
	Cleanup about the usage of GPSI
	F
	18.2.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309832
	OPPO
	Ranging_SL
	6.20.1, 6.20.3
	Core: TS 23.586 CR 0036


	
	
	
	X
	

	23.586
	0004
	0
	Rel-18
	Clarification on UE ID
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2308622
	Xiaomi
	Ranging_SL
	5.5.2, 5.6.2.4, 5.12, 6.5.2, 6.7.1.2.3
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	

	23.586
	0009
	2
	Rel-18
	Editorial Changes
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309834
	Xiaomi, CATT, ZTE, Sony, vivo
	Ranging_SL
	3.1, 4.1, 4.3.1, 4.3.2, 4.3.8, 4.4.2, 5.1.1.2, 5.1.2, 5.2.3, 5.3.1, 5.6.2.2, 5.6.2.3, 5.6.2.4, 5.8, 5.12, 6.7.1.1, 6.7.1.1.2, 6.7.1.2.3
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	

	23.586
	0013
	2
	Rel-18
	Application Layer ID translation to GPSI
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309831
	Ericsson
	Ranging_SL
	4.3.5, 4.3.7, 4.3.9
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.586
	0014
	1
	Rel-18
	Fix Ranging Architecture figures and interfaces
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309490
	Ericsson
	Ranging_SL
	4.2.1, 4.2.2, 4.2.3, 4.2.4, 4.2.5
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.586
	0018
	1
	Rel-18
	Correction on authorization information to NG-RAN
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309487
	CATT
	Ranging_SL
	4.3.3, 5.1.2, 6.3.1, 6.3.2, 6.3.3, 6.3.4, 6.3.5, 6.3.7
	
	
	
	X
	X
	

	23.586
	0019
	2
	Rel-18
	Correction on Ranging/SL Positioning Capability
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309836
	CATT
	Ranging_SL
	4.2.4, 4.3.1, 4.3.2, 4.3.3, 5.1.2, 6.3.2, 6.3.7
	
	
	X
	
	X
	

	23.586
	0022
	2
	Rel-18
	Clarification on the UE based SL Positioning and Network-assisted mode
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309835
	ZTE
	Ranging_SL
	4.3.1, 5.5.1, 5.5.4, 5.5.5, 6.5.3, 6.5.3.1, 6.5.3.2, 6.5.4
	
	
	X
	X
	X
	

	23.586
	0037
	0
	Rel-18
	Remove Editor's Note on feasiblity of the location results
	F
	18.0.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309268
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	Ranging_SL
	4.4.1
	
	
	X
	
	X
	


